MUSTER ROLL

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Form XVI

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No0.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030
Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Cbre South Asia Pvt.Ltd.(RBS),Shastri Park,New Delhi
For the Month:-July 2016

Total
Noof ‘w/o ) " £ paid
Days @ ff Days

S.NO CODE NAME 12 3 4 5 6 7 89 10111213 14 1516 17 18/19 20 21 22 23 24 25|26 27 28 29 30 31 worked
1 G108367 PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI AIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPAAPAAAAAAA 200 0.00000 000 200
2 G091448 \VICKY . A/AAAAAAAAAAAAAPPAAAAAAPAPAAAAAA 400 [0.000.00 000 4.00
3 |G083416 DILSHAD . P APAAAAPAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAPPRPFPAP 900 [1.000.00 0.0010.00
4 G104839 BACHCHUSINGHTENGURIYA A A A A A/A A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPRPPZPP P 900 100000 0.0010.00
5 1G102740 RAHUL . pPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 900 [1.000.00 0.00 10.00
6 |G087802 MAN SINGH P PRPPPPPPLPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAP 800 [1.000.00 2.00 11.00
7 G083347 HARPREET SINGH pPPPPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1100 1.000.00 0.00 12.00
8 G087040 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA P PPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 900 1.000.00 0.00 10.00
9 |G084513 IRFAN KHAN PLPLPLPLRPLPPPPPRPPPAAAAAAAPPPRAPPAA 1300 3000.00 500 21.00
10 |G108300 |SURESH . pPPPPRPPAPAAAPAPAPARPPPAPPRPPP P 2000 3.000.00 000 23.00
11 GO078312 SANJEEV KUMAR P APAAAPPAPARPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2200/ 300000 0.0025.00
12 |G101142 MANISH KUMAR ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPAAAPPAPPRPPAPP 2300 3.000.00 0002600
13 |G083352 [ JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV pPPPAAAAPPAPPRPAPPAPRPPPAAPRPAPP 1800 3.000.00 000 21.00
14 G083420 MAU HARUN PLPLPLPLPLR P P P APPRAPPPPPRPPPPAPRUPPP P 1900 400000 5.00 28.00
15 |G095856 KAPIL KUMAR ppPPPPPRPPPPPPRZPP PP PPRPPAPAPRPA AP 1900 4.000.00 500 28.00
16 G099419 KULDEEP . pPPPRPPAPPPRPAPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPP P 2400 4000.00 0.0028.00
17 |G083572 [SANTOSH DEVI ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP P RPPP A 2400 4000.00 2003000
18 |G069425 PUSHPA JHA P PPLPLPLPLR P P P PPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRAPP 2200 4000.00 400 3000
19 G083424 JITENDRA . ppPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPFP A 2400 400000 0.0028.00
20 G083350 RAM SEVAK ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPAAAAAA 2200 3000.00 0002500
21 G101152 VIJAY PAL SINGH pPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPAPRPPPPAPRPPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
22 G083574 VIKAS . P PP RPLPLPLPLPLP R PPPAPPRPPAPPPRPPAPP P 1900 4.000.00 500 28.00
23 G004167 JITENDER KUMAR ppPPPPPRP PPPPLPLPPAPPAPRZPPAPPPRAPA 1800 3.000.00 500 26.00
24 G090745 VIKRAM SINGH pPPPRPPAPPARPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
25 1G083417 SHAKIR KHAN ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0003100
26 G008274 ASHOK GAUR KUMAR pPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPFPUP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
27 (G108294 ROBIN DHAKA pPPPRPPAPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2600 400000 000 30.00
28 G065327 SANJAY KUMAR GIRI ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2600 4.000.00 0.00a30.00
29 G083297 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
30 G083377 MADAN GAUR ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPP 2600 4000.00 0003000
31 G083410 PRAMOD KUMAR ppPpPPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP PR PP P P 2700 4000.00 0003100
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32 G012875 PINTU PANDEY ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
33 G103250 SARVENDRA SINGH pPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 4000.00 0003100
34 G106890 PRASHANT TIWARI ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
35 (G083385 VIAY SHRIVASTAV pPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRAPPA 2500 400000 000 29.00
36 G094637 INDERJEET . ppPpPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
37 G086519 DHARMENDER KUMAR ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
38 G083320 PUSPENDRA KUMAR pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 4000.00 0003100
39 G094405 PULKIT SHARMA ppPpPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
40 G083402 JASWANT . pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPP 2600 400000 000 30.00
41 G024949 HARI BHAWAN ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPAPPPRPPP 2500  4000.00 0.0029.00
42 6091312 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI pPARPPPAPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
43 G106169 MAYANK NAYAK pPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPAPPRPPPAPUP 2400 4000.00 0.0028.00
44 G083338 MANISH KUMAR ppPpPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
45 G002018 RAJESH KUMAR ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
46 G083411 VIKRAM KUMAR pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
47 G088788 MANINDAR SINGH ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
48 G056935 SATENDER KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2700 400000 00023100
49 G082561 VIRENDRA KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
50 G095839 KAUSHAL KUMAR ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPAPRPPPFP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
51 G083376 SANJAY . ppPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 4000.00 0003100
52 ' G006900 RAJESH OJHA KUMAR ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPUP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
53 1G083323 SAILEN DRONATH DAS ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP PR PP P P 2700 400000 0003100
54 G102293 RAHUL . ppPpPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
55 G094321 MITHUN . ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPAP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
56 G103498 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA ppPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 4000.00 0003100
57 GO77184 BALVANT SINGH ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPUP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
58 (G109036 LAXMAN SINGH pPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPA P 2500 400000 000 29.00
59 G083306 AMIT . ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100
60 G088236 AMIT KUMAR ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
61 G083326 DEEPAK KASHYAP pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2700 400000 0003100
62 G098991 MOHD. AFSAN ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2700 400000 0003100
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63 G090756 FIROJ . ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRUPPP P 2700 400000 0.00 3100
64 G108293 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2700 400000 0003100
65 G097922 GAURAV PANVAR A/AAAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 100 0.000.00 000 1.00
66 G100211 RAVIKUMAR GIRI A AAAAAAAAAAAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 100 0.00000 000 1.00
67 G109548 RAVI KUMAR A/AAAAPAAPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 200 [0.000.00 000 2.00
68 G083329 ANAND KUMAR A/AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPPPP P 500 000000 000 500
69 G100190 VRIJESH . P APPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPP 500 0.000.00 000 5.00
70 1G088225 SAJID ABBAS P PPPPPRAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 600 1.000.00 000 7.00
71 G085822 ANIL KUMAR A AAAAAAAC PPLPLPLLRPLPLLPLLA AAAAAAAAAAAAA 100 100100 6.00 9.00
72 G091288 SHUBHAM TYAGI A/AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPPR P P P P 900 [1.000.00 0.00 10.00
73 G090744 MANJEET SINGH P PCLPRPPLP APAAAAAAAAPAAAAPAAAPAAA 800 [1.001.00 2.00 12.00
74 G107404 JITENDRA SHUKLA pPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1400 2.00 0.00 0.00 16.00
75 G083591 AMIT YADAV pPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1300 2.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
76 G087812 AJAY PAL SINGH PLPLPL R PLPLPLPLPLPLLRPLP APPAAAAAAPAAAAAAAA 400 200 0.0010.00 16.00
77 G085293 ANAND . pPPPRPCLCLPPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1200 200 2.00 1.00 17.00
78 G083590 AJIT YADAV P PAPRVPAPAPAAAAAPAAAAPPPAPRPPAPP 1500 2000.00 0.0017.00
79 G083593 SONPAL SINGH A/AAAAAAAAAAAAAPPPPPRPPPPP PR P P P P 1500 2000.00 000 17.00
80 G104235 ANKIT KUMAR ppPpPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1500 200 0.00 000 17.00
81 G066924 SUNIL KUMAR pPPAAAPAPPPAAPAPAPPRPPAAPARPAPPA 1600 200 0.00 0.0018.00
82 G100556 SOHANVEER . ppPCLPPPRPPPLPPPRPPAAAAAAAAAAAAAPP 1300 200 1.00 2.00 18.00
83 G084494 RAJ KUMAR AP P PLPLPLPPLPPLAAPAPAAPRPAAAPPRPAPAA 1200 200 0.00 5.00 19.00
84 G085295 GAJENDRA KUMAR pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAPAAAAAPAPTPA 1700 200 0.00 0.00 19.00
85 1G092407 SUNIL KUMAR pcLcLpP P P RCLCLPPLPPRPPPAPAAAAAPAAAAAA 1200 200 4.00 1.00 19.00
86 G091747 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAAAAAAA 1600 200 0.00 0.00 18.00
87 G114138 ANIL PANWAR ppPPPPRPPPPAAAAAPAPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2200 3.000.0 0.0025.00
88 G083356 MOHIT KUMAR P PP RPLPLPLPLPLP R P AAPAPRZPPPAAAAPPAPAA 1300 3.000.00 5.00 21.00
89 (G104247 ANKIT MISHRA AAAAAPPAPPRPPAPPPRPPPAPPRPFPAPTP/A 1800 300000 0.0021.00
90 G083319 RAHUL . ppPPPRPPPCL®PP RPPLPLPLIPLLP R AP AAPAAAAPAA 1300 3.001.00 5.0022.00
91 G108292 ANIL KUMAR YADAV ppPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAAAAAAAAA 1900 3000.00 0.002200
92 G102720 SOHAN PAL A/AAAAAAPAPPPRPPPAPPR®PPPPPPR P P P P 1900 3000.00 000 2200
93 1G091840 DEVENDRA SINGH pPPPPRAPPPAAAAPPAPPRPPAPPPRPPAPA 1900 3.000.00 0.00 22.00
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94 G096475 MUKESH SHARMA A/IAAAAAAAAPPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPP P 1900 300000 0002200
95 G112873 KANHAIYA LAL P PAPPPRPPPAAAAPAPAPPRPPPPAPRPPA 1900 3.000.00 000 2200
96 G102295 VIPIN KUMAR pPPPAPRPPPAAAAAAPAPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2000 300000 0.0023.00
97 G090153 TINKU . P PPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPAAAAAAAA 2000 300000 0002300
98 G087811 SALIM . pP PP PP RPLPLPLPLPLPLRPLP APAPRPAPZPAPAAAAP 1300 3.000.00 7.0023.00
99 G103259 ATUL KUMAR ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPAPAPRPAPAPAAAPAP 2000 300000 0.0023.00
100 G083289 MAHENDAR PRATAP MISHRA p PPPPR PPLPLPLPPLRPPPPAAAAPAPAPRPAPA 1500 3.000.00 500 23.00
101 G109813 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH ppPpPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAA 2200  3.000.00 0002500
102 |G085290 VIVEK KUMAR P PPRPPCLPPP RPLPLPLPLPLPL RPLPLLPLP AAAAAAAUPA P 1100 3.001.00 9.00 24.00
103 |G085222 SHOBHIT . pCLP P PPLRPLPLPLPLPLPLRPLP PP AAAAPZPAPPRPA AP 1300 3.001.00 8.0025.00
104 G083597 PRAVIN KUMAR P APAAAPPAPARPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2100 3000.00 0.0024.00
105 G084500 SAGAR ABBAS pPPPPRPPPAAAAAAAPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2100 3.000.00 0.0024.00
106 G094409 SAURABH SHARMA p pPCLCLCLP R P PPLPLPPRPAPPAAAAPAPPPRPA AP 1600 3.003.00 200 24.00
107 G098996 DHEERAJ KUMAR ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAAAAAAA 2100 300000 0.0024.00
108 G085831 JITENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK pPPRPPPPPAAAPAPAPR®PPPAAPRPPPPP P 2100 3.000.00 0.0024.00
109 |G086795 DEEPAK TOMAR A/AAAAAAPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPR P PPP P 2100 300000 0002400
110 G088253 HEMANT KUMAR cLc, P PP PR P/PLPLPLPLP R P PP AAAAAPAPPPRUPAP 1500 300200 4.0024.00
111 G107926 DEVENDRA KUMAR ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPAAAAA 2300 3.000.00 0002600
112 /G083399 RAHUL GUPTA ppPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAAPP P 2200 300000 0.0025.00
113 G094651 RAVI KANT ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPAAAAPAPARPPPP P 2200 3.000.00 0002500
114 G085276 DHANPAL . pPPPRP®PPCLPPRPPLPPPPRPPAPPAAAPAPA 1700 3.001.00 4.00 25.00
115 G083351 BHUPENDER . P P P R PLPLPLPLPLPLRPLPLPLPL P PR PP PPAAAAAPZPP P 1300 3.000.0010.00 26.00
116 G085280 SATENDER SHARMA pPPPR®PPCLPP PR PPLPLPLPLLPLLRIPLP P AP AAPAPAPA 1500 3.001.00 6.00 25.00
117 G098995 AMANDEEP SINGH pPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPPLAAAAAA 1900 300000 3.00 2500
118 G083395 RAJKUMAR SINGH ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAAAAAPP 2300 3.000.00 0002600
119 G084509 SACHIN KUMAR pPPPRPPPAAAAAPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP P 2300 300000 0.0026.00
120 |G076677 SIDHARTH KUMAR SONU pPPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPAAAPTPAA 2300 3000.00 0002600
121 G088255 RAJVEER SINGH ppPPPRPPPPCLCLRPP PP/PLPLLRPLPLPLP A/A/A AP A P P 1500 3.002.00 6.00 26.00
122 /G099005 RAHUL KUMAR ppPPPPR®PPPPPAAAPPAPPRPPAPPPRPFPP P 2300 300000 0.0 26.00
123 /G100555 MONU KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPCCCLPRZPPPPPAAAAA 1900 300300 100 26.00
124 '/G000919 RIZWAN KHAN AHMAD ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PPLPLPLPLLPLLAIA A A A 1800 3.000.00 5.00 26.00
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125 G094322 JAGDISH . A/AAAAAPPPPPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPP P 2200 300000 0002500
126 G083322 YATENDER KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAA 2200 3000.00 0002500
127 G109546 KULDEEP . pPPPPR®PPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
128 |G083294 NEERAJ KUMAR P PPPR®PPPPPPRPLPLPLPLPLPLRPLPLPLPL P P R P A A A P 1400 4.000.00 10.00 28.00
129 G094308 NARENDRA SINGH ppPPPRPPAP®PPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPP A 2400 4000.0 0.0028.00
130 | G083429 KAPIL CHAUDHARY PL PL PLPLPLRPLPLPLPLPLP RPPAPAPRPAPPPPRPP P P 1400 4.000.00 10.00 28.00
131 G083425 AKASH . pPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPLPPLRPLPAPPPRPPAPA AP 1900 4.000.00 5002800
132 /G096634 HARVEER SINGH ppPpPPPPRPPPPAPRPAPPPPRPAPPPPRPPP P 2400 4000.00 0.00 28.00
133 |G089593 ARAVINDA . pPPPAPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP A 2400 4000.00 000 28.00
134 'G083345 SURENDER KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAAAAAAA 2100 3.000.00 0.0024.00
135 |G083353 RAVI RANA pPPPPPRAPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAPRPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
136 G083412 DEEPAK KUMAR ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPLP/PLPLPL R PLPLPLPLPLLP RIP A A P 1500 4.000.0010.00 29.00
137 G052060 SANDEEP SINGH pPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPP 2500 4.000.00 0.0029.00
138 |G083292 JATIN KUMAR ppPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPAPPRPPAPPPRPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
139 G085234 KRISHAN SHARMA P PAPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP PR PP P P 2500  4.000.0 0.0029.00
140 |G085267 |SONU . p PPPWPPRPPPIPLPLP R PPPP®PPRPPPAPPRPAP 2000 400000 5002900
141 G083585 YOGENDER SINGH ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRUPAP 2500 4000.00 0002900
142 1G083295 AKASH . pPPRPPPPPPR®PPAPPPRPPPPAPRPPPP P P 2500  4.000.00 0.0029.00
143 G084508 SUNDAR . ppPPPRPPAPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAP 2500 400000 0.0029.00
144 'G085281 RAHUL CHOUDHARY ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPLPLIPLRPPPPPARPUPA AP 2100 4000.0 400 29.00
145 G091738 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH pPPPPR®PPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
146 G083304 AMIT KUMAR p P PPPP R PPLPLPLPLPL R PLPLIPL/PLLPLP R PP PP PP RAPA 1500 4.000.0010.00 29.00
147 1G101147 PAWAN . ppPpPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPAP 2500 4.000.00 0.0029.00
148 [G092391 NITIN KUMAR pPPRPPAAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
149 G083317 DIPAK KUMAR ppPpPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPAPP 2500 4000.00 0002900
150 |G100547 SALMAN . pPPPPRAPPPAPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
151 |G085278 NITIN TYAGI pPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAAPPPRPP P 2500 400000 000 29.00
152 G087809 PAWAN KUMAR pPPRPPPAPPR®PPPAPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2500 4.000.00 0.0029.00
153 G092405 SONU KUMAR PATWA ppPPPRP®PPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPAPPPRPAPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
154 /G091739 GULSHAN KUMAR SINGH AP PPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPR P P P P 2500 4000.00 0002900
155 /G089571 VIJENDRA . ppPPPAPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP P P 2500  4000.00 0.0029.00
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156 G103249 IRSHAD AHMED ppPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAAP 2500 400000 0.00 2900
157 /G103499 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPP P 2500  4000.00 0.0029.00
158 |G103256 AADIL . pPPAPR®PPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPUP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
159 |G108296 PRAVESH KUMAR pPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPAP 2500 400000 000 29.00
160 G095868 KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA pPPRPPPPPPR®PPAPPPRPPAPPPRPP PP P P 2500 4.000.0 0.0029.00
161 |G106892 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH PAPPRPAPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
162 G100548 SAMI ALAM ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPAPP 2500 4000.00 0002900
163 G092388 VIJAY KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPCLPPPRPPAPPPRPA AP 2300 400100 100 29.00
164 |G094636 ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY pPPPPPRPAPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2500 400000 000 29.00
165 G103246 SANJEEV KUMAR pPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP A A 2500 4.000.00 0.0029.00
166 G108288 YOGENDRA SINGH ppPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPAPRPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
167 G081205 SUBODH KUMAR pP P PPR PPPLPPLP RPPPPPARPPAPPPRPPAPP 1900 4.000.00 500 28.00
168 G084505 HARENDER KUMAR ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPAPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 0.0030.00
169 G077170 PRAVEEN KUMAR ppPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPAAAPAPA AP 2300 300000 0.0026.00
170 G083538 INTJAR ALl p PLPLPLPLPLR P P PAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2100 4000.00 5003000
171 G083587 PRAVIN . pPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPARPPPPPPRPPPPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
172 1G102727 SANDEEP KUMAR P PAPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2600 400000 0003000
173 /G102729 JAVED ALAM ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
174 |G000052 MATWAR SINGH ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
175 /G009092 UDAI SINGH VIR pPPRPPPAPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0.00a30.00
176 |G058610 DHARMENDER KUMAR ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPIPLPPRPP A 2200 4000.00 4.0030.00
177 G083303 RAVINDRA KUMAR ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAP 2600 4000.00 0003000
178 G083339 VIJAY KUMAR ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
179 G083390 VIRENDER . ppPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPAPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
180 G083340 AMIT DHAMA AAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P P P 2600 4000.00 000 30.00
181 G085825 GIRESH CHANDRA pPPRWPZPPPCLPRP.PLPLPLPLPLR P APPPAAAPAPPA 1500 3.001.00 6.0025.00
182 |G088869 NEERAJ PRAKASH P PPAAAPAPPAPRPPPAPPRPAPAPPRPATPP 1900 3000.00 000 22.00
183 G083408 ALLAUDDIN . pPPRPPPPPPRPPPPLPL PR PPPPAPRPP PP P P 2100 4000.00 5003000
184 |G100545 PRAMOD KUMAR pPPRPPPPPAAAPAPAPRPPPAAPRPPPPP P 2100 3.000.00 0.0024.00
185 G095865 ARUN KUMAR pPPRPPPCLCLPR®PPPLPPL PR PPPPPPR PP PP P P 2200 400200 3003100
186 G091450 SHRICHAND KUMAR ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRWPPPLPLPLPR P AP P P 2300 4000.00 300 30.00
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187 G104816 PRMOD . pPPAAAAPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPFPP P 2300 300000 0.00 2600
188 G084490 VIPIN KUMAR ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPLPPLP R P P P 2300 4000.00 4003100
189 G083300 HEMANT AGGARWAL ppPPRPP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPP R P PPLPLPLPL 2300 400000 4.00 31.00
190 |G092392 AJAY . P PPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPCLPPPCLRUPPPPP P 2400 400200 1.00 31.00
191 GO083374 HEMANT . P APPRPPAPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2400 4000.00 000 28.00
192 /G095844 MONU CHAUDHERI ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAAA 2400 400000 0.0028.00
193 G087864 RAVINDRA PANVAR ppPpPPPPPRPAPPAPRZPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2400 4000.00 000 28.00
194 G086796 PUNIT BHATI P PAPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP PR PP P P 2500  4.000.00 0.0029.00
195 |G077173 TRIBHUVAN NATH pPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAAPPPRPP P 2500 400000 000 29.00
196 G109852 MOHIT . pPPRPPPPAPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPP 2500 4000.00 0.0029.00
197 |G059863 KAPIL KUMAR P APPRP®PPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2500 400000 0.0029.00
198 G086779 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPAPP 2500 4000.00 0002900
199 GO083393 RAMEEZ RAZA pPPAPPR®PPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2500  4.000.00 0.0029.00
200 G083316 BAIKUNTHA NATH TIWARI ppPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPAA 2500 400000 0.0029.00
201 |G083564 ANIL KUMAR ppPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0003000
202 G083594 SHYAM SUNDER ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAP 2600 400000 0.003000
203 |G085229 PRAMOD KUMAR ppPpPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 00023000
204 G088778 DINESH CHAND SHARMA pPPRPPPAPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0.00 3000
205 /G083392 TERENDRA MOHAN DUBEY pPAPR®P®P®PPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
206 |G103251 AMARIJEET . ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP AP 2600 4000.00 00023000
207 G087821 PREM SINGH ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
208 G083315 RAHUL MISHRA P APRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0003000
209 G091298 MANOJ KUMAR ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPP P 2600 4000.00 0.0030.00
210 /G083615 |ANIL KUMAR ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPFPP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
211 G084482 VIKRAM SHAH ppPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
212 G085270 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY pPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
213 G103504 HARSH KUMAR pPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPP P 2600 400000 000 30.00
214 G084481 PAVAN SHARMA ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
215 /G102289 |SATYAVIR SINGH ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPFP P 2600 400000 0.003000
216 G103248 HARENDER SINGH pPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0003000
217 G089576 DILIP SHARMA ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP AP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
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218 G094407 SURESH . ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPFPFP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
219 G096477 JAGDISH SHARMA ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
220 /G103253 [ GAURAV . pPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP P 2600 400000 0.003000
221 G092383 VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA pPPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAP 2600 400000 000 30.00
222 1G083428 RAJENDER SINGH ppPpPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
223 G087041 |VIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
224 |G103503 GIRISH KUMAR pPPRPPPPAPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP PP P P 2600 4000.00 0.00a30.00
225 G089579 PRAVEEN KUMAR ppPpPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPP 2600 4000.00 0.00 3000
226 G096499 GAURAV . pPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPP P 2600 400000 000 30.00
227 G097904 SACHIN KUMAR ppPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 0.00a30.00
228 G102733 DHEERAJKUMAR PANDEY pPPR®PP®PPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPP 2600 400000 0.003000
229 |G104658 VINOD KUMAR ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPRPPP P P 2600 4000.00 0003000
230 |G100209 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR ppPpPPPPRPAP®PPPRPPPPPPRPPPPP PR PP P P 2600 4000.00 0.00 3000
231 G084503 BRAJPAL . ppPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPLPPPPRPP P 2600 400000 100 3100
232 1G091452 ASHU PANDEY pPPRPPPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPP 2600 4000.00 0003000
233 1G091286 SURAJ SINGH ppPPPRP®PPPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPPPRPPPP P 2600 400000 0.00 3000
234 |G090737 SANJAY SAHOO ppPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPPPPPR PP P P 2600 4000.00 0003000
235 |G092398 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA ppPpPPPPRPPPAPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPP P 2600 4000.00 0003000
236 G098984 |SATISH DHAMA ppPPR®PP®PPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPAPPP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
237 G088786 NAND JI THAKUR ppPpPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPP 2600 4000.00 0003000
238 G085827 |LAVKUSH KUMAR GUPTA ppPPPPR®PPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPAPPPRPPP P 2600 400000 0.0030.00
239 G101149 GAURAV MITTAL ppPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPR PP PP P P 2700 400000 0003100
240 |G091829 NEERAJ KALA ppPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP PP P P 2700 4.000.00 0003100




